
ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE
Scan the QR Code with your phone 

camera to begin your order





Supporting local suppliers

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST - 2 x Bacon, 2 x Sausages, Mushroom, 
2 x Hash Browns, Beans, Fried Egg & Toast

£13.50

SMALL BREAKFAST - Bacon, Sausage, Mushroom, Hash Brown, 
Beans, Fried Egg & Toast

£11.00

BACON SANDWICH - Locally Sourced Bacon on Chatwins Bread £6.95

SAUSAGE SANDWICH - Locally Sourced Sausages on Chatwins Bread £6.95

BACON & SAUSAGE SANDWICH - Locally Sourced Bacon & 
Sausages on Chatwins Bread

£7.75

BREAKFAST WRAP - Locally Sourced Bacon & Sausage, Hash Brown, 
Omelette & Cheese

£8.75

TOAST & JAM - Sliced Chatwins Toast with Butter & A Choice of 
Strawberry, Raspberry or Marmalade Jam

£3.95

£3.50TOASTED TEACAKE - Chatwins Teacake with Butter

Light  Bites
SOUP OF THE DAY - See Our Specials Board For The Soup Of The Day 
~ Served with Chatwins Bread

CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD - Served on A Fresh Salad with 
Crunchy Croutons, Topped with A Caesar Salad Dressing

FRESHLY MADE TOASTIES OR WRAPS - Served with Salad & Coleslaw,
Choose From:  
Ham, Cheese & Onion
Tuna Mayo & Cheese
Coronation Chicken

£7.00

£12.50

£8.95

ALLERGENS ~ Please ask staff for more information

Ad
d 

Chips for Just £3.50

Breakfast



Jacket  Potatoes
FRESH HOT POTATOES - Served with Salad & Coleslaw,
Choose From:  
Cheese & Beans
Tuna Mayo & Cheese
Coronation Chicken

The Classics
CLUB SANDWICH - Chicken & Bacon with Lettuce, Tomato & 
Mayonnaise

£11.50

THE BLT - Classic Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on Fresh Chatwins Bread £9.95

FISH FINGER SANDWICH - With Tartar Sauce, Lettuce & Tomato on 
Fresh Chatwins Bread

£9.95

All Classic Sandwiches are Served With Salad & Coleslaw

ALLERGENS ~ Please ask staff for more information

Sides
£4.50

CHEESEBURGER - Locally Sourced Beef Patty with A Slice Of Melted 
Cheese, Topped with Fresh Salad & Served with A Side of Skin on Fries

£12.50

Add Bacon
Add Extra Patty

£1.60
£2.00

Captains Burger

SKIN ON FRIES - Crispy, Golden Fries with A Fluffy Centre

ONION RINGS - Crunchy, Beer Battered Onion Rings

HALLOUMI FRIES - Soft, Salty Halloumi Sticks, Ideal for Dipping

£3.50

£4.50

£8.95



Vegetarian / Vegan

COOKED BREAKFAST - 2 x Vegan Sausages, Mushrooms, Beans, 
Tomato, Hash Brown & Toast

£11.50

FRIED EGG ON TOAST - 2 x Eggs on Sliced Chatwins Toast £6.95

BREAKFAST SANDWICH - 2 x Vegan Sausages on Chatwins Bread £7.25

BEANS ON TOAST - 2 x Slices of Chatwins Toast with Beans £5.50

CHEESE ON TOAST - 2 x Slices of Chatwins Toast with Cheese £5.50

TOAST & JAM - 2 x Slices of Chatwins Toast with Vegan Spread & A 
Choice Of Strawberry, Raspberry or Marmalade Jam

£3.50

FRESH HOT POTATOES - Served with Salad & Coleslaw,
Choose From:  
Cheese & Beans
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Onion
Cheese

£8.95

ALLERGENS ~ Please ask staff for more information

Breakfast

Jacket  Potatoes



Sweet  Treats
CAKES
Yoghurt Topped Flapjack
Lotus Biscoff Slice
Chocolate Brownie
Giant Bakewell Tart
Caramel Shortbread
Granola Bar
Jammy Slice
Cherry & Almond Slice
Blueberry Muffin
Chocolate Muffin
Lemon Muffin

Cake of The Week

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£5.85

SCONES
Fruit Scone - with Butter & 
Jam 
Fruit Scone - with Clotted 
Cream & Jam

£5.00

£5.50

ICE CREAM
Choose from a selection of 
mouth watering flavours

£3.75 - 300ml

Bidlea Dairy is a family-run farm in Cheshire, 
producing award-winning ice cream using rich cream 
and milk from their own Holstein Friesian cows. Their 

dedication to quality ensures a deliciously creamy 
taste in every scoop.

Little Skippers
BEANS ON TOAST £4.00

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS £5.50

TOMATO & BASIL PASTA £4.50

Supporting local suppliers



Loyalty Cards Available

Drinks
HOT DRINKS
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Latte
Flat White
Cappuccino
Mocha
Pot of Tea
Flavoured Tea

Alternative Milk

Add Syrup To Your Drink
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, 
Salted Caramel, Chai, Mint, 
Gingerbread, Honeycomb

£2.80
£3.10
£3.30
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.15
£3.20
£3.20

£1.00

£0.75

HOT CHOCOLATES
Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
With Cream & Marshmallows

£4.45
£5.45

ICED DRINKS
Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Strawberry Lemonade
Raspberry Lemonade
Peach Iced Tea
Raspberry Iced Tea
Cucumber & Mint Iced Tea

£4.35
£4.35
£4.75
£4.75
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

COLD DRINKS
Diet Coke
Coke
Dr Pepper
Fanta Orange
Vimto
Sprite
Sanpellegrino (Various)
J20 (Various)
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Fentimans
Fruit Shoot

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.65
£2.85
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£1.95

MILKSHAKES
Biscoff, Oreo, Smarties, 
Jammie Dodger, Kinder 
Bueno, Vanilla

£6.50



Alcohol

SPIRITS
Served with a choice of mixers

Jack Daniels - 40% 25ml
Jack Daniels - 40% 50ml
Kraken Rum - 40% 25ml
Kraken Rum - 40% 50ml
Vodka - 40% 25ml
Vodka - 40% 50ml

£5.50
£9.00
£5.50
£9.00
£5.50
£9.00

BEER & CIDER
Peroni - 5.1% 330ml
Corona - 4.5% 330ml
Budweiser - 4.5% 330ml
Birra Moretti - 4.6% 330ml
Magners Cider - 4.5% 568ml
Old Mout Cider - 4.0% 500ml
Doom Bar - 4.5% 500ml
Becks Blue - Alcohol Free

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50

WINE
A choice of:
Merlot - 13.5% 
Rose - 12.5% 
Pinot Grigio - 11% 
Sauvignon Blanc - 11% 
Prosecco - 10.5% 
Non Alcoholic Rose -  0%

Small 125ml -
Medium 175ml-

Large 250ml -

£6.50
£7.50
£9.00

COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz - Aperol, Prosecco, 
and Soda Water
Cherry Bomb - Vodka, 
Lemonade and Cherry Syrup
Pina Colada - White Rum, 
Coconut Cream and Pineapple
Strawberry Daquiri - White 
Rum, Strawberries and Lime

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

GIN & TONIC
Original Dry - 42% 25ml
Bison Grass - 41.5% 25ml
Bloody Apricot - 40% 25ml
Rhubarb - 40% 25ml
More Flavours Available

£5.50 each

Proudly crafted in the heart of Cheshire, Three 
Wrens Gin is a family-run distillery with a passion 

for quality. Inspired by the charming village of 
Wrenbury — known for its scenic walks, rich 

wildlife, and vibrant plant life — their name pays 
tribute to this beautiful local gem. Enjoy a taste of 

our region with every sip.


