

ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE

Scan the QR Code with your phone camera to begin your order



HALLOWEEN MENU

MAINS

MONSTER BURGER - Locally Sourced Beef Patty topped £12.50 with Bacon, Cheese & Jalapenos On A Bed of Fresh Lettuce & Tomato Served with A Side of Skin on Fries

Add Extra Patty £2.00 Add Bacon £1.60

SILENCE OF THE LAMBS BURGER - Locally Sourced

Minted Lamb Patty, Served with A Side of Skin on Fries

SPOOKHOUSE STACK - Golden Fries Loaded With Chicken, £8.95
Crispy Bacon, Melted Cheese & A Drizzle of BBQ Sauce

SIDES

G-LOOMY FRIES - Soft, Salty Halloumi Sticks with a £4.50 Sweet Chilli Dip

DESSERTS

PECAN PIE £5.80
BROWNIE & ICE CREAM £6.00

DRINKS

COOKIES & SCREAM MILKSHAKE - A blend of Oreos, Bidlea Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce Topped with Whipped Scream

DODGER OF DOOM MILKSHAKE - A blend of Jammie Dodgers, Bidlea Ice Cream, Strawberry Sauce Topped with Whipped Scream

ADD A DROP OF AUTUMN TO YOUR HOT DRINK WITH OUR SEASONAL SYRUPS

PUMPKIN SPICE

HAZELNUT

CINNAMON BUN





£6.50

£6.50

75p

Breakfast

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST - 2 x Bacon, 2 x Sausages, Mushroom, 2 x Hash Browns, Beans, Fried Egg & Toast	£13.50
SMALL BREAKFAST - Bacon, Sausage, Mushroom, Hash Brown, Beans, Fried Egg & Toast	£11.00
BACON SANDWICH - Locally Sourced Bacon on Chatwins Bread	£6.95
SAUSAGE SANDWICH - Locally Sourced Sausages on Chatwins Bread	£6.95
BACON & SAUSAGE SANDWICH - Locally Sourced Bacon & Sausages on Chatwins Bread	£7.75
BREAKFAST WRAP - Locally Sourced Bacon & Sausage, Hash Brown, Omelette & Cheese	£8.75
TOAST & JAM - Sliced Chatwins Toast with Butter & A Choice of Strawberry, Raspberry or Marmalade Jam	£3.95
TOASTED TEACAKE - Chatwins Teacake with Butter	£3.50
Light Bites—	
SOUP OF THE DAY - See Our Specials Board For The Soup Of The Day ~ Served with Chatwins Bread	£7.00
CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD - Served on A Fresh Salad with Crunchy Croutons, Topped with A Caesar Salad Dressing	£12.50
FRESHLY MADE TOASTIES OR WRAPS - Served with Salad & Coleslaw, Choose From: Ham, Cheese & Onion	£8.95
Tuna Mayo & Cheese Coronation Chicken	for Just 15

ALLERGENS ~ Please ask staff for more information

Supporting local suppliers

Jacket Potatoes

FRESH HOT POTATOES - Served with Salad & Coleslaw.

£8.95

£9.95

Choose From: Cheese & Beans Tuna Mayo & Cheese Coronation Chicken

The Classics

All Classic Sandwiches are Served With Salad & Coleslaw

CLUB SANDWICH - Chicken & Bacon with Lettuce, Tomato & £11.50
Mayonnaise

FISH FINGER SANDWICH - With Tartar Sauce, Lettuce & Tomato on £9.95
Fresh Chatwins Bread

THE BLT - Classic Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on Fresh Chatwins Bread

Captains Burger

CHEESEBURGER - Locally Sourced Beef Patty with A Slice Of Melted £12.50 Cheese, Topped with Fresh Salad & Served with A Side of Skin on Fries

Add Bacon £1.60 Add Extra Patty £2.00

Sides

SKIN ON FRIES - Crispy, Golden Fries with A Fluffy Centre £4.50

ONION RINGS - Crunchy, Beer Battered Onion Rings £3.50

HALLOUMI FRIES - Soft, Salty Halloumi Sticks, Ideal for Dipping £4.50

Vegetarian / Vegan

Breakfast-

COOKED BREAKFAST - 2 x Vegan Sausages, Mushrooms, Beans, Tomato, Hash Brown & Toast	£11.50
FRIED EGG ON TOAST - 2 x Eggs on Sliced Chatwins Toast	£6.95
BREAKFAST SANDWICH - 2 x Vegan Sausages on Chatwins Bread	£7.25
BEANS ON TOAST - 2 x Slices of Chatwins Toast with Beans	£5.50
CHEESE ON TOAST - 2 x Slices of Chatwins Toast with Cheese	£5.50
TOAST & JAM - 2 x Slices of Chatwins Toast with Vegan Spread & A Choice Of Strawberry, Raspberry or Marmalade Jam	£3.50

Jacket Potatoes

FRESH HOT POTATOES - Served with Salad & Coleslaw,

£8.95

Choose From:

Cheese & Beans

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Onion

Cheese

ALLERGENS ~ Please ask staff for more information

Little Skippers

BEANS ON TOAST	£4.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	£5.50
TOMATO & BASIL PASTA	£4.50

Sweet Treats

CAKES Yoghurt Topped Flapjack £4.25 Lotus Biscoff Slice £4.25 £4.25 Chocolate Brownie Giant Bakewell Tart £4.25 Caramel Shortbread £4.25 £4.25 Granola Bar £4.25 Jammy Slice Cherry & Almond Slice £4.25 Blueberry Muffin f4.25 Chocolate Muffin £4.25 Lemon Muffin f4.25

£5.85



Cake of The Week

SCONES

Fruit Scone - with Butter &	£5.00
Jam	
Fruit Scone - with Clotted	£5.50
Cream & Jam	

ICE CREAM

Choose from a selection of mouth watering flavours

£3.75 - 300ml



Bidlea Dairy is a family-run farm in Cheshire, producing award-winning ice cream using rich cream and milk from their own Holstein Friesian cows. Their dedication to quality ensures a deliciously creamy taste in every scoop.

Supporting local suppliers

Drinks

Biscoff, Oreo, Smarties,

Jammie Dodger, Kinder

Bueno, Vanilla

HOT DRINKS		COLD DRINKS	
Single Espresso	£2.80	Diet Coke	£2.50
Double Espresso	£3.10	Coke	£2.50
Americano	£3.30	Dr Pepper	£2.50
Latte	£3.90	Fanta Orange	£2.50
Flat White	£3.90	Vimto	£2.50
Cappuccino	£3.90	Sprite	£2.50
Mocha	£4.15	Sanpellegrino (Various)	£2.65
Pot of Tea	£3.20	J20 (Various)	£2.85
Flavoured Tea	£3.20	Still Water	£2.50
		Sparkling Water	£2.50
Alternative Milk	£1.00	Fentimans	£3.00
		Fruit Shoot	£1.95
Add Syrup To Your Drink	£0.75		
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut,		ICED DRINKS	6405
Salted Caramel, Chai, Mint,		Iced Latte	£4.35
Gingerbread, Honeycomb		Iced Americano	£4.35
HOT CHOCOLATES		Strawberry Lemonade	£4.75
Hot Chocolate	£4.45	Raspberry Lemonade	£4.75
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£5.45	Peach Iced Tea	£5.50
With Cream & Marshmallows		Raspberry Iced Tea	£5.50
NAU IZCLIAIZEC		Cucumber & Mint Iced Tea	£5.50
MILKSHAKES			

£6.50



Loyalty Cards Available



BEER & CIDER		COCKTAILS	
Peroni - 5.1% 330ml	£5.00	Aperol Spritz - Aperol, Prosecco,	
Corona - 4.5% 330ml	£5.00	and Soda Water	£8.50
Budweiser - 4.5% 330ml	£5.00	Cherry Bomb - Vodka,	
Birra Moretti - 4.6% 330ml	£5.00	Lemonade and Cherry Syrup	£9.50
Magners Cider - 4.5% 568ml	£5.50	Pina Colada - White Rum,	
Old Mout Cider - 4.0% 500ml	£5.50	Coconut Cream and Pineapple	£9.50
Doom Bar - 4.5% 500ml	£5.50	Strawberry Daquiri - White	
Becks Blue - Alcohol Free	£4.50	Rum, Strawberries and Lime	£9.50

WINE

A choice of: Merlot - 13.5% Rose - 12.5% Pinot Grigio - 11% Sauvignon Blanc - 11% Prosecco - 10.5% Non Alcoholic Rose - 0%

> Small 125ml - £6.50 Medium 175ml- £7.50 Large 250ml - £9.00

> > £9.00

SPIRITS

 Served with a choice of mixers

 Jack Daniels - 40% 25ml
 £5.50

 Jack Daniels - 40% 50ml
 £9.00

 Kraken Rum - 40% 25ml
 £5.50

 Kraken Rum - 40% 50ml
 £9.00

 Vodka - 40% 25ml
 £5.50



Vodka - 40% 50ml

GIN & TONIC

Original Dry - 42% 25ml Bison Grass - 41.5% 25ml Bloody Apricot - 40% 25ml Rhubarb - 40% 25ml More Flavours Available

£5.50 each



Proudly crafted in the heart of Cheshire, Three Wrens Gin is a family-run distillery with a passion for quality. Inspired by the charming village of Wrenbury — known for its scenic walks, rich wildlife, and vibrant plant life — their name pays tribute to this beautiful local gem. Enjoy a taste of our region with every sip.